“bringing renewable
& efficient alternatives
to home environments”
LED Industrial Lighting
®
Advanced LED Lighting
SolutionsMaterial

ng
e
w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ic
e
32
0
Φ465
17
8
Model LED Power Input Voltage Frequency Power Factor Lumens / Watt Initial Luminous Flux
SE-40IL030W 30W 85V - 265V AC 50Hz - 60Hz >0.9 80lm 2400lm
SE-40IL040W 40W 85V - 265V AC 50Hz - 60Hz >0.9 80lm 3200lm
SE-40IL050W 50W 85V - 265V AC 50Hz - 60Hz >0.9 80lm 4000lm
SE-40IL060W 60W 85V - 265V AC 50Hz - 60Hz >0.9 80lm 4800lm
SE-40IL070W 70W 85V - 265V AC 50Hz - 60Hz >0.9 80lm 5600lm
SE-40IL100W 100W 85V - 265V AC 50Hz - 60Hz >0.9 80lm 8000lm
Also compatible with 12V, 24V & 36V DC
54
2
Φ515